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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25001577

E25001578
E25001579
E25001581
E25001582

E25001583
E25001584

E25001585
E25001586

E25001587
E25001588

E25001589

Reported

09:18:06 05/16/25

10:50:13 05/16/25

14:01:45 05/16/25

16:02:25 05/16/25

16:36:12 05/16/25

18:17:40 05/16/25
18:45:14 05/16/25

20:02:46 05/16/25
20:45:06 05/16/25

21:58:56 05/16/25
23:00:21 05/16/25

02:10:41 05/17/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Agency: Greensburg Fire Department

Reported

Incident Number
E25001580

15:53:44 05/16/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS LIFT 720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 122;

ASSIST APT 122, GREENSBURG

EMS HEART VISTA VILLAGE; lot 95,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER INDIANA TREATMENT CENTER,
COLUMBUS

EMS TRANSFER 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER SILVER OAKS,

EMS 1708 W REPUBLIC CT, GREENSBURG
UNCONSCIOUS

CRASH PD 7064 N STATE RD 3, GREENSBURG
EMS 2777 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA

UNCONSCIOUS GATE A, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER CRH,

EMS LIFT 708 S RYLE DR, GREENSBURG
ASSIST

EMS TRANSFERIU HEALTH,

Nature Incident Address
EMS SHBB 100 W BARACHEL LN, GREENSBURG
ALARM

Loctn

Loctn

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

Dsp
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 13

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22816/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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